
CS002G

Powered by 40V MAX XGT Li-ion battery
Cordless Metal Cutter (185mm)

HIGH SPEED CUTTING
HIGH CUTTING CAPACITY

CS002G

AC Model
4131
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Constant Speed Control
minimizes the reduction in blade speed to provide stable cutting.

SPEED

WORKLOAD

Slow Fast

Low high

About 140 cuts
CS002G

AC model
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Battery used: BL4040
Material: Cut lip channel steel bars (100x50mm, t=3.2mm) 
Blade: EFFICUT METAL 185mm 45T

on a single full  battery charge

Faster Cutting Large work amount

BEYOND AC

Achieved with the combination of Brushless motor and 40V MAX XGT lithium-ion battery

Max. Cutting 
Capacity

67mm



- The Efficut saw blades are faster compared to standard saw blades
- Special tip design greatly improves efficiency
- increased durability against tip breakage when cutting metal

MAKITA TOOLS EDITION # 558

www.makita.ae

Variants Battery

CS002G Z NO NO NO

Charger Carry Case

Wheel Diameter

Max Cutting Capacity

No Load Speed (RPM)

Sound Pressure Level

Sound Power Level

Vibration Level

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

SPECIFICATIONS
185 mm

67 mm

3,500

102dB(A)

113db(A)

2.5 m/s² or less

350 x 232 x 270 mm 

3.5 kg (without battery)

Standard Equipment: Hex Wrench (Part # 783203-8), Guide Rule(Part # 164095-8). Safety Goggles (part # 191686-2)

Other Saw Blade for Metal Cutter (optional)

Blade diameter

185 mm

185 mm

185 mm

Bore (Hole)
dia. (mm)

(Kerf) Tip
Thickness (mm)

Hook
Angle (deg)

No. of
teeth

Tooth
shape

Material /
Application

Part No.

20

20

20

1.9

2.0

1.7

0

0

-10

36

48

70

ATB

MTCG

FTG

Mild steel (2 - 6mm)

Thin mild steel (2 - 4mm)

Corrugated thin plate
 (Less than 2mm)

B-04628

A-83967

A-86446

Efficut Saw blades (optional)

Blade diameter Bore (Hole) diameter (Kerf) Tip Thickness Plate No. of teeth Tooth shape Material Part No.

185 mm

185 mm

20

20

1.4 mm

1.4 mm

1.2 mm

1.2 mm

45

60

SMTCG

SMTCG

Metal

Metal & SS

E-12918

E-12924

Easy to attach/ detach Dust box

for fast saw dust
disposal 

for fast blade
changes 

Simply by one-hand operation

Xtreme Protection Technology

Electric brake

Soft start

Loop Handle

Guide Rule

Twin LED Job Light
with pre-glow and after glow
functions

Engineered to channel away dust and 
water for increased durability.

Electronically turns off the motor if the 
rotation of the blade is suddenly 
forced to a stop.

reduces recoil
at startup.allows you to move 

on to the next 
cutting immediately

Active Feedback-Sensing 
Technology (AFT)

https://www.facebook.com/Makita-Middle-East-Africa-109383911230576
https://www.instagram.com/makitagulf/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/makita-gulf-fze/
https://www.youtube.com/MakitaGulfFZE



