

CS002G Cordless Metal Cutter (185mm) Powered by 40V MAX XGT Li-ion battery

BEYOND AC HIGH SPEED CUTTING HIGH CUTTING CAPACITY

Achieved with the combination of Brushless motor and 40V MAX XGT lithium-ion battery



Faster Cutting

CS002G		120	
AC Model	100		
Slow	SPEED		Fast

Battery used: BL4040 Material: Cut lip channel steel bars (100x50mm, t=3.2mm) Blade: EFFICUT METAL 185mm 45T

Large work amount



Constant Speed Control minimizes the reduction in blade speed to provide stable cutting.







SPECIFICATIONS	
Wheel Diameter	185 mm
Max Cutting Capacity	67 mm
No Load Speed (RPM)	3,500
Sound Pressure Level	102dB(A)
Sound Power Level	113db(A)
Vibration Level	2.5 m/s² or less
Dimensions (L x W x H)	350 x 232 x 270 mm
Net weight	3.5 kg (without battery)

Variants	Battery	Charger	Carry Case
CS002G Z	NO	NO	NO

EFFICUT Metal P

Standard Equipment: Hex Wrench (Part # 783203-8), Guide Rule(Part # 164095-8). Safety Goggles (part # 191686-2)

Efficut Saw blades (optional)

- The Efficut saw blades are faster compared to standard saw blades
- Special tip design greatly improves efficiency
- increased durability against tip breakage when cutting metal

intereused du	ability agailist tip bied	inage mien eating i	letai				Matul
Blade diameter	Bore (Hole) diameter	(Kerf) Tip Thickness	Plate	No. of teeth	Tooth shape	Material	Part No.
185 mm	20	1.4 mm	1.2 mm	45	SMTCG	Metal	E-12918
185 mm	20	1.4 mm	1.2 mm	60	SMTCG	Metal & SS	E-12924

Other Saw Blade for Metal Cutter (optional)							
Blade diameter	Bore (Hole) dia. (mm)	(Kerf) Tip Thickness (mm)	Hook Angle (deg)	No. of teeth	Tooth shape	Material / Application	Part No.
185 mm	20	1.9	0	36	АТВ	Mild steel (2 - 6mm)	B-04628
185 mm	20	2.0	0	48	MTCG	Thin mild steel (2 - 4mm)	A-83967
185 mm	20	1.7	-10	70	FTG	Corrugated thin plate (Less than 2mm)	A-86446





MAKITA TOOLS EDITION # 558